Contest WL042214 [2014 State 4-H Wool Judging] ST Award 001 High Senior Team Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 1/2 Blood 13 Grading Line 7 1/2 Blood Questions

2 3/8 Blood 8 3/8/ Blood Questions

3 Fine Commercial 9 Fine Comm. Questions

4 1/4 Blood 10 1/4 Blood Questions

5 Rambouillet Breed 11 Rambouillet Questions

6 Columbia Breed 12 Columbia Questions

7 1/2 Blood Questions

8 3/8/ Blood Questions

9 Fine Comm. Questions
10 1/4 Blood Questions
11 Rambouillet Questions
12 Columbia Questions
13 Grading Line

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

1 ST 1003a Frame, Mishelle R UNT Uinta 605
ST 1003b Barker, Lane W UNT Uinta 549
ST 1003c Simmons, Lukas B UNT Uinta 582
ST 1003d Whitmore, Melanie A UNT Uinta 581

1768 513 483 0
2 ST 1002a Proctor, Meghan J NIO Niobrara 566
ST 1002c Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 573
ST 1002d Bannan, Angelina R NIO Niobrara 537

1676 379 597 0
3 ST 1001b Romsa, Hunter J NAT Natrona 581
ST 1001c Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 550

1131 200 384 0
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Contest WL042214 [2014 State 4-H Wool Judging] JT Award 002 High Junior Team Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 1/2 Blood 13 Grading Line 7 1/2 Blood Questions

2 3/8 Blood 8 3/8/ Blood Questions

3 Fine Commercial 9 Fine Comm. Questions

4 1/4 Blood 10 1/4 Blood Questions

5 Rambouillet Breed 11 Rambouillet Questions

6 Columbia Breed 12 Columbia Questions

7 1/2 Blood Questions

8 3/8/ Blood Questions

9 Fine Comm. Questions
10 1/4 Blood Questions
11 Rambouillet Questions
12 Columbia Questions
13 Grading Line

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

1 JT 3001a Snyder, Rachel L CBL Campbell 523
JT 3001b Greene, Halee R CBL Campbell 612
JT 3001c Elkins, John CBL Campbell 408
JT 3001d Ketterling, Jarell L CBL Campbell 607

1742 421 516 0
2 JT 3003a Buhmann, Destiny J UNT Uinta 495
JT 3003b Buhmann, Dakota UNT Uinta 545
JT 3003c Siegismund, lan B UNT Uinta 591
JT 3003d Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 568

1704 466 498 0
3 JT 3002a Daniels, Caitlyn E NAT Natrona 516
JT 3002b Jacob, Jessica M NAT Natrona 501
JT 3002c Jozwik, Justin D NAT Natrona 513
JT 3002d Ziehl, Aletta N NAT Natrona 549

1578 362 435 0
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Contest WL042214 [2014 State 4-H Wool Judging] SA Award 003 High Senior Overall Results...

Tie 1 Class(es):
13 Grading Line

Scoring Class(es):

1 1/2 Blood

2 3/8 Blood

3 Fine Commercial

4 1/4 Blood

5 Rambouillet Breed

6 Columbia Breed

7 1/2 Blood Questions

8 3/8/ Blood Questions

9 Fine Comm. Questions
10 1/4 Blood Questions
11 Rambouillet Questions
12 Columbia Questions
13 Grading Line

Rank Contestant Name

1 1003a Frame, Mishelle R
2 1003c Simmons, Lukas B
3 1003d Whitmore, Melanie A
4 1001b Romsa, Hunter J
5 1002c Jensen, Amber S
6 4001c Snyder, Tyler J
7 1002a Proctor, Meghan J
8 1001c Stewart, Sheridan
9 1003b Barker, Lane W

10 1002d Bannan, Angelina R

11 4001d Elkins, Matthew

Tie 2 Class(es):

7 1/2 Blood Questions

8 3/8/ Blood Questions

9 Fine Comm. Questions
10 1/4 Blood Questions
11 Rambouillet Questions
12 Columbia Questions

Team Score
UNT Uinta 605
UNT Uinta 582
UNT Uinta 581
NAT Natrona 581
NIO Niobrara 573
CBL Campbell 568
NIO Niobrara 566
NAT Natrona 550
UNT Uinta 549
NIO Niobrara 537
CBL Campbell 529
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Tie Breakers

190
168
155
104
147
143
120

96
133
112
129

Tie 3 Class(es):

159
150
174
186
192
171
207
198
168
198
123
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Contest WL042214 [2014 State 4-H Wool Judging] SA Award 004 High Senior Placings Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

1 1/2 Blood 13 Grading Line 7 1/2 Blood Questions

2 3/8 Blood 8 3/8/ Blood Questions

3 Fine Commercial 9 Fine Comm. Questions
4 1/4 Blood 10 1/4 Blood Questions

5 Rambouillet Breed
6 Columbia Breed

11 Rambouillet Questions
12 Columbia Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 1001b Romsa, Hunter J NAT Natrona 291 104 186 0
2 4001d Elkins, Matthew CBL Campbell 277 129 123 0
3 1003c Simmons, Lukas B UNT Uinta 264 168 150 0
4 1003a Frame, Mishelle R UNT Uinta 256 190 159 0
5 1001c Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 256 96 198 0
6 4001c Snyder, Tyler J CBL Campbell 254 143 171 0
7 1003d Whitmore, Melanie A UNT Uinta 252 155 174 0
8 1003b Barker, Lane W UNT Uinta 248 133 168 0
9 1002a Proctor, Meghan J NIO Niobrara 239 120 207 0

10 1002c Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 234 147 192 0

11 1002d Bannan, Angelina R NIO Niobrara 227 112 198 0
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Contest WL042214 [2014 State 4-H Wool Judging] SA Award 005 High Senior Questions Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
7 1/2 Blood Questions 13 Grading Line 1 1/2 Blood
8 3/8/ Blood Questions 2 3/8 Blood
9 Fine Comm. Questions 3 Fine Commercial
10 1/4 Blood Questions 4 1/4 Blood
11 Rambouillet Questions 5 Rambouillet Breed
12 Columbia Questions 6 Columbia Breed
Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 1002a Proctor, Meghan J NIO Niobrara 207 120 239 0
2 1002d Bannan, Angelina R NIO Niobrara 198 112 227 0
3 1001c Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 198 96 256 0
4 1002c Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 192 147 234 0
5 1001b Romsa, Hunter J NAT Natrona 186 104 291 0
6 1003d Whitmore, Melanie A UNT Uinta 174 155 252 0
7 4001c Snyder, Tyler J CBL Campbell 171 143 254 0
8 1003b Barker, Lane W UNT Uinta 168 133 248 0
9 1003a Frame, Mishelle R UNT Uinta 159 190 256 0
10 1003c Simmons, Lukas B UNT Uinta 150 168 264 0
11 4001d Elkins, Matthew CBL Campbell 123 129 277 0
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Contest WL042214 [2014 State 4-H Wool Judging] SA Award 006 High Senior Grading Line Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

13 Grading Line 7 1/2 Blood Questions 1 1/2 Blood
8 3/8/ Blood Questions 2 3/8 Blood
9 Fine Comm. Questions 3 Fine Commercial
10 1/4 Blood Questions 4 1/4 Blood

5 Rambouillet Breed
6 Columbia Breed

11 Rambouillet Questions
12 Columbia Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 1003a Frame, Mishelle R UNT Uinta 190 159 256 0
2 1003c Simmons, Lukas B UNT Uinta 168 150 264 0
3 1003d Whitmore, Melanie A UNT Uinta 155 174 252 0
4 1002c Jensen, Amber S NIO Niobrara 147 192 234 0
5 4001c Snyder, Tyler J CBL Campbell 143 171 254 0
6 1003b Barker, Lane W UNT Uinta 133 168 248 0
7 4001d Elkins, Matthew CBL Campbell 129 123 277 0
8 1002a Proctor, Meghan J NIO Niobrara 120 207 239 0
9 1002d Bannan, Angelina R NIO Niobrara 112 198 227 0

10 1001b Romsa, Hunter J NAT Natrona 104 186 291 0

11 1001c Stewart, Sheridan NAT Natrona 96 198 256 0
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Contest WL042214 [2014 State 4-H Wool Judging] IA Award 007 High Intermediate Overall Results...

Scoring Class(es):

1 1/2 Blood

2 3/8 Blood

3 Fine Commercial

4 1/4 Blood

5 Rambouillet Breed

6 Columbia Breed

7 1/2 Blood Questions

8 3/8/ Blood Questions

9 Fine Comm. Questions
10 1/4 Blood Questions
11 Rambouillet Questions
12 Columbia Questions
13 Grading Line

Tie 1 Class(es):
13 Grading Line

Rank Contestant Name
1 5001c Romsa, Paige E
2 3001b Greene, Halee R
3 3003c Siegismund, lan B
4 3003d Sanchez, Morgan A
5 3002d Ziehl, Aletta N
6 3003b Buhmann, Dakota
7 3001a Snyder, Rachel L
8 3002a Daniels, Caitlyn E
9 3002c Jozwik, Justin D
10 3002b Jacob, Jessica M
11 5001b Magee, Cameron N
12 3001c Elkins, John

Tie 2 Class(es):

7 1/2 Blood Questions

8 3/8/ Blood Questions

9 Fine Comm. Questions
10 1/4 Blood Questions
11 Rambouillet Questions
12 Columbia Questions

Team Score
NAT Natrona 620
CBL Campbell 612
UNT Uinta 591
UNT Uinta 568
NAT Natrona 549
UNT Uinta 545
CBL Campbell 523
NAT Natrona 516
NAT Natrona 513
NAT Natrona 501
NAT Natrona 488
CBL Campbell 408
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Tie Breakers

151
122
149
159
136
158
144
108
118

97
143

95

195
201
180
162
156
156
141
147
132
135
156
120

Tie 3 Class(es):
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Contest WL042214 [2014 State 4-H Wool Judging] IA Award 008 High Intermediate Placings Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 1/2 Blood 13 Grading Line 7 1/2 Blood Questions
2 3/8 Blood 8 3/8/ Blood Questions
3 Fine Commercial 9 Fine Comm. Questions
4 1/4 Blood 10 1/4 Blood Questions
5 Rambouillet Breed 11 Rambouillet Questions
6 Columbia Breed 12 Columbia Questions
Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3001b Greene, Halee R CBL Campbell 289 122 201 0
2 5001c Romsa, Paige E NAT Natrona 274 151 195 0
3 3002b Jacob, Jessica M NAT Natrona 269 97 135 0
4 3002¢c Jozwik, Justin D NAT Natrona 263 118 132 0
5 3003c Siegismund, lan B UNT Uinta 262 149 180 0
6 3002a Daniels, Caitlyn E NAT Natrona 261 108 147 0
7 3002d Ziehl, Aletta N NAT Natrona 257 136 156 0
8 3003d Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 247 159 162 0
9 3001a Snyder, Rachel L CBL Campbell 238 144 141 0
10 3003b Buhmann, Dakota UNT Uinta 231 158 156 0
11 3001c Elkins, John CBL Campbell 193 95 120 0
12 5001b Magee, Cameron N NAT Natrona 189 143 156 0
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Contest WL042214 [2014 State 4-H Wool Judging] IA Award 009 High Intermediate Questions Results...

Scoring Class(es):

7 1/2 Blood Questions

8 3/8/ Blood Questions

9 Fine Comm. Questions
10 1/4 Blood Questions
11 Rambouillet Questions
12 Columbia Questions

Rank Contestant

3001b
5001c
3003c
3003d
3003b
5001b
3002d
3002a
3001a
3002b
3002c
3001c
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Tie 1 Class(es):

13 Grading Line

Name

Greene, Halee R
Romsa, Paige E
Siegismund, lan B
Sanchez, Morgan A
Buhmann, Dakota
Magee, Cameron N
Ziehl, Aletta N
Daniels, Caitlyn E
Snyder, Rachel L
Jacob, Jessica M
Jozwik, Justin D
Elkins, John
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Tie 2 Class(es):

1 1/2 Blood
2 3/8 Blood

3 Fine Commercial

4 1/4 Blood

5 Rambouillet Breed

6 Columbia Breed

Team

CBL Campbell
NAT Natrona
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
UNT Uinta
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
CBL Campbell
NAT Natrona
NAT Natrona
CBL Campbell

Score

201
195
180
162
156
156
156
147
141
135
132
120

Tie Breakers

122
151
149
159
158
143
136
108
144

97
118

95

289
274
262
247
231
189
257
261
238
269
263
193

Tie 3 Class(es):
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Contest WL042214 [2014 State 4-H Wool Judging] IA Award 010 High Intermediate Grading Line Results

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
13 Grading Line 7 1/2 Blood Questions 1 1/2 Blood
8 3/8/ Blood Questions 2 3/8 Blood
9 Fine Comm. Questions 3 Fine Commercial
10 1/4 Blood Questions 4 1/4 Blood
11 Rambouillet Questions 5 Rambouillet Breed
12 Columbia Questions 6 Columbia Breed
Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3003d Sanchez, Morgan A UNT Uinta 159 162 247 0
2 3003b Buhmann, Dakota UNT Uinta 158 156 231 0
3 5001c Romsa, Paige E NAT Natrona 151 195 274 0
4 3003c Siegismund, lan B UNT Uinta 149 180 262 0
5 3001a Snyder, Rachel L CBL Campbell 144 141 238 0
6 5001b Magee, Cameron N NAT Natrona 143 156 189 0
7 3002d Ziehl, Aletta N NAT Natrona 136 156 257 0
8 3001b Greene, Halee R CBL Campbell 122 201 289 0
9 3002¢c Jozwik, Justin D NAT Natrona 118 132 263 0
10 3002a Daniels, Caitlyn E NAT Natrona 108 147 261 0
11 3002b Jacob, Jessica M NAT Natrona 97 135 269 0
12 3001c Elkins, John CBL Campbell 95 120 193 0
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Contest WL042214 [2014 State 4-H Wool Judging] JA Award 011 High Junior Overall Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 1/2 Blood 13 Grading Line 7 1/2 Blood Questions

2 3/8 Blood 8 3/8/ Blood Questions

3 Fine Commercial 9 Fine Comm. Questions

4 1/4 Blood 10 1/4 Blood Questions

5 Rambouillet Breed 11 Rambouillet Questions

6 Columbia Breed 12 Columbia Questions

7 1/2 Blood Questions

8 3/8/ Blood Questions

9 Fine Comm. Questions
10 1/4 Blood Questions
11 Rambouillet Questions
12 Columbia Questions
13 Grading Line

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3001d Ketterling, Jarell L CBL Campbell 607 155 174 0
2 6002a Hornecker, Nolan J NAT Natrona 555 95 189 0
3 6003d Stewart, Afton R NAT Natrona 511 96 144 0
4 6001d Ketterling, Blake Z CBL Campbell 496 114 150 0
5 3003a Buhmann, Destiny J UNT Uinta 495 134 129 0
6 6002d Romsa, Sage S NAT Natrona 456 129 120 0
7 6002b Jacob, Tristin L NAT Natrona 421 51 132 0
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Contest WL042214 [2014 State 4-H Wool Judging] JA Award 012 High Junior Placings Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

1 1/2 Blood 13 Grading Line 7 1/2 Blood Questions

2 3/8 Blood 8 3/8/ Blood Questions

3 Fine Commercial 9 Fine Comm. Questions

4 1/4 Blood 10 1/4 Blood Questions

5 Rambouillet Breed 11 Rambouillet Questions

6 Columbia Breed 12 Columbia Questions

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3001d Ketterling, Jarell L CBL Campbell 278 155 174 0
2 6003d Stewart, Afton R NAT Natrona 271 96 144 0
3 6002a Hornecker, Nolan J NAT Natrona 271 95 189 0
4 6002b Jacob, Tristin L NAT Natrona 238 51 132 0
5 3003a Buhmann, Destiny J UNT Uinta 232 134 129 0
6 6001d Ketterling, Blake Z CBL Campbell 232 114 150 0
7 6002d Romsa, Sage S NAT Natrona 207 129 120 0
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Contest WL042214 [2014 State 4-H Wool Judging] JA Award 013 High Junior Questions Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):

7 1/2 Blood Questions 13 Grading Line 1 1/2 Blood

8 3/8/ Blood Questions 2 3/8 Blood

9 Fine Comm. Questions 3 Fine Commercial

10 1/4 Blood Questions 4 1/4 Blood

11 Rambouillet Questions 5 Rambouillet Breed

12 Columbia Questions 6 Columbia Breed

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 6002a Hornecker, Nolan J NAT Natrona 189 95 271 0
2 3001d Ketterling, Jarell L CBL Campbell 174 155 278 0
3 6001d Ketterling, Blake Z CBL Campbell 150 114 232 0
4 6003d Stewart, Afton R NAT Natrona 144 96 271 0
5 6002b Jacob, Tristin L NAT Natrona 132 51 238 0
6 3003a Buhmann, Destiny J UNT Uinta 129 134 232 0
7 6002d Romsa, Sage S NAT Natrona 120 129 207 0
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Contest WL042214 [2014 State 4-H Wool Judging] JA Award 014 High Junior Grading Line Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
13 Grading Line 7 1/2 Blood Questions 1 1/2 Blood
8 3/8/ Blood Questions 2 3/8 Blood
9 Fine Comm. Questions 3 Fine Commercial
10 1/4 Blood Questions 4 1/4 Blood
11 Rambouillet Questions 5 Rambouillet Breed
12 Columbia Questions 6 Columbia Breed
Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers
1 3001d Ketterling, Jarell L CBL Campbell 155 174 278 0
2 3003a Buhmann, Destiny J UNT Uinta 134 129 232 0
3 6002d Romsa, Sage S NAT Natrona 129 120 207 0
4 6001d Ketterling, Blake Z CBL Campbell 114 150 232 0
5 6003d Stewart, Afton R NAT Natrona 96 144 271 0
6 6002a Hornecker, Nolan J NAT Natrona 95 189 271 0
7 6002b Jacob, Tristin L NAT Natrona 51 132 238 0
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